Kerigolf ry
Aida Avec Open
Pistebogey Hcp - Best Ball

1. Turtiainen A/R

1.
2.
2. Juuti/Nyrhinen
1.
2.
3. Aspia A/J
1.
2.
4. Nykdnen/Turtiainen
1.
2.
5. Kinnunen/Vanninen
1.
2.
6. Juuti/Tikka
1.
2.
7. Lipsanen L/L
1.
2.
8. Rauma A/M
1.
2.
9. Haaparanta M/M
1.
2.
10. Pirttimaa/Miettinen
1.
2.
11. Virkki K/M
1.
2.
12. Oinonen/Sahinjoki
1.
2.
13. Kamensky M/P
1.
2.
14. Karpanen M/S
1.
2.
15. Tarvainen K/T
1.
2.
16. Harkonen H/A
1.
2.
17. Jaskari/Palotie
1.
2.
18. Hakkarainen/Silvennoinen
1.
2.

Joukkuetulokset

Nimi

Raimo Turtiainen
Anne-Mari Turtiainen

Tuula Nyrhinen
Erkki Juuti

Jaana Aspia
Ari Aspia

Juho Nykanen
Katja Turtiainen

Lauri Vanninen
Reija Kinnunen

Aira Tikka
Esa Juuti

Lasse Lipsanen
Laura Lipsanen

Marjaleena Rauma
Aimo Rauma

Matti Haaparanta
Marja Leena Haaparan

Rauno Miettinen
Marja Pirttimaa

Mari Virkki
Kari Virkki

Jari Oinonen
Sirpa Sahinjoki

Paivi Kamensky
Mika Kamensky

Sari Karpanen
Markku Karpéanen

Tommi Tarvainen
Kirsi Tarvainen

Ari Harkonen
Helena Harkodnen

Antti Jaskari
Anitta Palotie

Katri Hakkarainen
Mikko Silvennoinen

KeG
KeG

KeG
KeG

IG
IG

KeG
KeG

KeG
KeG

KeG
KeG

KeG
KeG

KeG
KeG

KeG
taKeG

KeG
KeG

KeG
KeG

KeG
KeG

TaG
TaG

KeG
KeG

KGOLF
KGOLF

KeG
KeG

PGH
PGH

KeG
KeG

23.7.2016

Tulos TULOS

49
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40
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45
35
28

45
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31

44
37
33

44
35
32

43
36
31

43
36
28

42
32

31

42
33
32
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27

41
35
27

39
33
29
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31
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33
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38
16

38
31
13

38
31
26



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

Viinanen A/S

Viinanen M/ J

Lemmetyinen/Pelkonen

Vuohensalo J/M

Summanen A/K

Kero/Stenberg

Partanen M/P

Kauhanen J/V

Lehtinen E/J

Siitonen L/K

Arvo Viinanen
Sinikka Viinanen

Jorma Viinanen
Marianne Viinanen

Soili Pelkonen
Tero Lemmetyinen

Juha Vuohensalo
Marita Vuohensalo

Kari Summanen
Annemaija Summanen

Teija Stenberg
Osmo Kero

Pekka Partanen
Mervi Partanen

Ville Kauhanen
Jutta Kauhanen

Jyrki Lehtinen
Eeva Lehtinen

Leena Siitonen
Kari Siitonen

KeG
KeG

KeG
KeG

KeG
KeG

KeG
GT

KeG
KeG

KeG
KeG

RanG
RanG

YSG
KeG

KeG
KeG

KeG
KeG

33
19

29
25
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18

32
11

23
17
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15
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